

*Present. Smt. Tanima Das, Ld . A.C.J.M., I/C of Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
GR(I) 725 OF 2021*

CIS 725 of 2021

Order No.20 Dated 18.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. APP and Ld. Defense counsel are present.

All 02 accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

No summon is received against the Dr.manoranjn Das of Sitai BPHC

No witness is present.

Ld. P.O. is on duty leave.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 07.03.2025 for evidence.

Issue summons upon Dr.manoranjn Das of Sitai BPHC.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)